LES FOULEES PARTAGEES SAMEDI 18 JUIN RELAI 12 KM

Classe Nom

1 LES MOUSTIQUES 1
2 APEI & SOGERES
3 LES MOUK' TSEE TSEE
4 LA TEAM SAUCISSE
5 LES GALOPINS
6 LES GROS
7 SAINTQUENTEAM
8 LES RETARDATAIRES
9 LES MOUSTIQUES 2
10 LES VIEUX LAIDS
11 LES WINNEUSES
12 A L'ARACHE
13 AS VALLEES
14 LES MOUSTIQUES 5
15 ALL THE WAY
16 LES PIEDS NIQUES
17 TEAM RAVELIN
18 LES MOUSTIQUES 3
19 LES MOUSTIQUES 4
20 LES CHOUPINETTES
21 NOUS DETERMINES 2
22 ONT VA LES BATTRE
23 TEAM UNITED
24 JM.B
25 B.A.J
26 ILS NOUS AURONT PAS
27 LE CHATEAU MICHEL
28 LES JEUNES RETRAITES
29 AAE
30 MICANAPIE
31 LES FOUTEUX
32 LES CHAMPIGNONS
33 LES TRIPLETTES
34 LES SPY' CHOLOGUES
35 LES GONNEVILLAIS
36 LES MOUSTIQUES 6
37 LES DROLETTES
38 Kl OZ GAGNE
39 NOUS DETERMINES 1
40 ASV
41 NOUS DETERMINES 3

Prénom

JASPART-MULLER-SOGERES
DANIEL-MOUQUET-BOULANGER
LETELLIER-VILLAIN-LOEUILLET
BULTEY-DUHAMEL-HUBERT
FAUTRELLE-PINARDON-HEBERT
DEVAUX-BEAL-THIAUDIERE
RIDEL-DELAUNAY-FIZET

ROSE-PRIJENT-MOREL
DUVAL-DUJARDIN-DUJARDIN
BADAUT-APARICIO-DEHAME
LIEURY-PARENTY-DELORME

ELLERON-BOUDIN-TANNAI
RIOLLAND-PICARD-WINKLER
DANTANT-POISSON-BELLET

TANGUY-VANHEUL-NOEL
SELLE-MARCHAND-HEBERT
GIRET-BOUVIET-LEGRAND
PENNIER-DESCHAMPS-DELATTRE
BOURDIN-BOURDIN-BOURDIN
AUDEBERT-DEGUINE-DEGUINE
GIRET-ALLEAUME-LEGRAND
CRAMPON-VERDURE-BERNARD
VAIN-BOITOUT-BOITOUT

DA PONTE-CANU ROUVIERE-FOULDRIN
DUMANOIR-DUMANOIR-BOULANGER
BACHELET-PAJOT-PAJOT
QUEVALGUILLEMOT-GUILLEMOT
GOUTEUX-BENARD-DELORME
COUVERT-LEFEBVRE-DEHAIS
DUMONTIER-RETOUT-PREAULT

EVRARD-FOURNIER-CANU
BEAUPLET-GARET-BEAUPLET
POINTEL-CHAMPAGNE-DUMANOIR
DUPONCHEL-MORLET-POURCIN
CORNU-TILMANT-DUCHEMIN

Sexe

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte

Homme
Mixte

Homme
Mixte

Mixte

Homme
Homme
Mixte

Mixte

Homme
Mixte

Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Mixte

Femme
Homme
Femme

Numér Temps

39
38
36
19
48
49
35
46
40
12
37
47
21
43
18
14
10
41
42
13
28
24
33
25
32
23
15
20
22
31
11
30
16
45
17
44
34
26
27
50
29

00:46:13
00:48:49
00:50:48
00:51:12
00:52:07
00:52:42
00:52:56
00:53:13
00:54:16
00:54:57
00:57:17
00:57:28
00:58:49
00:58:56
00:59:56
01:00:39
01:01:51
01:02:11
01:02:26
01:02:30
01:03:18
01:04:36
01:05:23
01:07:04
01:07:23
01:08:15
01:10:26
01:10:35
01:12:44
01:12:50
01:13:16
01:13:40
01:15:37
01:16:10
01:16:45
01:17:26
01:21:50
01:23:13
01:27:42
01:30:39
01:31:41
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